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Spielbericht

Kreher,Peter
Wermuth,Frank
Buchholz,Baldur
Tittel,Jan
Pedersen,Malte Luca Dahl
Eckert,Finlay
Eckert,Linus
Graber, Tim

9 Pfeiffer,Lukas
10 Weinhonig,Milan
11 Hellmann,Elias

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1471
1437
919
1045
895
828
947

786

Har zliga 2019/2020
Runde 7 Paarung 1 am 08. Mé&rz 2020 09:00 Uhr

Stahl Blankenburg 1

SV Strobeck 111

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Reinhardt,Werner

2 Reinhardt,Till

3 Soyka Tom

4 Loffler,Tobias

5 Kaiser,Hans-Rudiger
6 Lichtner,Oswald

7 Cacek,Josef

8 Gadecke,Reinhold
9 Wegener,Bernd

10 Willke,Frank Dieter

1628
1121
876

921

1248
1251
1274
1150
1108
1009



